

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

Appearances of the Advocates as per board dated 27th September, 2021.

**CORAM: R. D. DHANUKA AND
ABHAY AHUJA, JJ.**

DATE : 27th SEPTEMBER, 2021.

P.C. :-

. Due to paucity of time, following dates are assigned to the said matters :-

Serial Nos. (As per Board dated 27th Sept., 2021)	Adjourned dates
40, 49, 55 and 56.	6 th October, 2021

2. *Ad-interim* relief granted by this Court, if any, to continue till next date.

[ABHAY AHUJA, J.]

[R. D. DHANUKA, J.]